6/28/12 City of Pittsburgh Mail - Please Revise the Quotation to Implement Payroll without any Kronos involvement

PITTSBURGH
CAMERICA'S MOSY LivASLS CITY®
T,

Please Revise the Quotation to Implement Payroll without any Kronos
involvement

Half, Chuck <chuck.half@pittsburghpa.gov> Thuy, Jun 28, 2012 at 1:27 PM
To: Chuck Haggis <CHaggis@denovo-us.com>

Cc: Nick Lyons <nick.lyons@pittsburghpa.gov>, Douglas Anderson <douglas.anderson@pittsburghpa.gov>, Judy Hill
<judy.hill@pittsburghpa.gov>, Duane Ashley <duane.ashley@pittsburghpa.gow>

Chuck -

The City has decided to move ahead with only with JDE ERP Payroll to achieve a successful, lower-risk, and
affordable transition from Ceridian by January 1, 2013. Please revise the Denovo proposal. We are ready to begin
this project as soon as possible. Integration with Kronos front-end equipment may be an option during 2013.

Chuck Half
City Innovation & Performance Manager - PittMAPS
Office of Mayor Luke Ravenstahl

Pittsburgh Innovation — change that creates a new dimension of performance.
City departments offer transparency into their operational data at http://www.pittsburghpa.gov/pittmaps/mfr.htm
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https://mail.google.com/mail/b/6/u/0/?ui=28&ik=916500842d&view=nt&as from=CHuck Half&as siheat=
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